»» P l u g  &  p l ay  –  s i m p l e  o p e ra t i o n
»» H i g h l y  s ta b l e  m e a s u re m e n t  o f  a ny  s u r fa ce
»» A l l - i n - o n e  h o u s i n g
Compact displacement sensing
ZX1 & ZX2 SERIES
2
The ZX1 and ZX2 series of displacement sensors give
you best-in-class speed, accuracy and ease-of-use.

ZX2-XC9R
20m ZX2-XC20R
ZX1 Ordering Information
Sensor head with built-in amplifier
Accessories (sold separately)
Extension Cables for Pre-wired Connector Models   An Extension Cable is not provided with the Sensor. Order an Extension Cable separately.
Appearance Connection method Cable length Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Pre-wired
2m
5m
Pre-wired connector 0.5m
Pre-wired
2m
5m
Pre-wired connector 0.5m
Pre-wired
2m
5m
Pre-wired connector 0.5m
Pre-wired
2m
5m
Pre-wired connector  0.5m
ZX1-LD50A61 2M
ZX1-LD50A61 5M
ZX1-LD50A66 0.5M
ZX1-LD100A61 2M
ZX1-LD100A61 5M
ZX1-LD100A66 0.5M
ZX1-LD300A61 2M
ZX1-LD300A61 5M
ZX1-LD300A66 0.5M
ZX1-LD600A61 2M
ZX1-LD600A61 5M
ZX1-LD600A66 0.5M
ZX1-LD50A81 2M
ZX1-LD50A81 5M
ZX1-LD50A86 0.5M
ZX1-LD100A81 2M
ZX1-LD100A81 5M
ZX1-LD100A86 0.5M
ZX1-LD300A81 2M
ZX1-LD300A81 5M
ZX1-LD300A86 0.5M
ZX1-LD600A81 2M
ZX1-LD600A81 5M
ZX1-LD600A86 0.5M
Cable length Model
10m ZX0-XC10R
20m ZX0-XC20R
40